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Number

Overall

Name Time
82 Charles Holliste 0:39'42.11
10 Lydia Dillon 0:44'32.58
81 Nate Sortino  0:45'14.11
11Steve Palmer  0:50'26.11
12 James Kuny 0:52'19.45
13 Derek Alexand 0:55'19.17
40 Russ Keever 0:56'07.77
22 Glenn Wygant 0:56'16.58
72 Marissa Berry  1:00'37.21
60 Lindsey Leone 1:01'10.58
46 Jennifer Caloia 1:01'21.77
95 Morgan Mielni 1:01'52.99
75 Andrew Wright 1:22'05.11
42 Suzanne Gould 1:22'07.24
93 John Raymond 0:47'08.36
39 Ken Stabb 1:00'21.83
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Sex
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
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CAT
[30-39]
[50-59]
[30-39]
[60-69]
[30-39]
[40-49]
[50-59]
[60-69]
[20-29]
[20-29]
[50-59]
[20-29]
[40-49]
[50-59]
[50-59]
[60-69]

Age

34
53
32
65
32
42
55
65
26
25
58
29
43
51
58
65

Overall
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