Overall 7/18/2022

Race	Finish Order	Number	Name	Time	Sex
10K	1	82	Charles Holliste	0:39'42.11	Male
10K	2	10	Lydia Dillon	0:44'32.58	Female
10K	3	81	Nate Sortino	0:45'14.11	Male
10K	5	11	Steve Palmer	0:50'26.11	Male
10K	6	12	James Kuny	0:52'19.45	Male
10K	7	13	Derek Alexand	0:55'19.17	Male
10K	8	40	Russ Keever	0:56'07.77	Male
10K	9	22	Glenn Wygant	0:56'16.58	Male
10K	11	72	Marissa Berry	1:00'37.21	Female
10K	12	60	Lindsey Leone	1:01'10.58	Female
10K	13	46	Jennifer Caloia	1:01'21.77	Female
10K	14	95	Morgan Mielni	1:01'52.99	Female
10K	15	75	Andrew Wright	1:22'05.11	Male
10K	16	42	Suzanne Gould	1:22'07.24	Female
5K	4	93	John Raymond	0:47'08.36	Male
5K	10	39	Ken Stabb	1:00'21.83	Male

Overall 7/18/2022

CAT	Age
[30-39]	34
[50-59]	53
[30-39]	32
[60-69]	65
[30-39]	32
[40-49]	42
[50-59]	55
[60-69]	65
[20-29]	26
[20-29]	25
[50-59]	58
[20-29]	29
[40-49]	43
[50-59]	51
[50-59]	58
[60-69]	65